GOGEBIC COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION 2018 HMA & PULVERIZING BID OPENING 5/9/2018 11:00 AM CST

VANDERHAGEN ROAD					SECTIO	GRANDV		RUNWAY	Y)	PROSPECT ROAD				MINE ROAD													
NORTHW	OODS PAVIN	G CO.			NORTHWOODS PAVING CO.					NORTHWOODS PAVING CO.					NORTHWOODS PAVING CO.				NORTHWOODS PAVING CO.				NORTHWOODS PAVING CO.				
	APPROX		UNIT	BID	1	APPROX		UNIT	BID		APPROX		UNIT	BID		APPROX		JNIT BID		APPRO		BID		APPROX		UNIT	BID
	QTY	UNIT	PRICE	AMOUNT	4	QTY	UNIT	THICE	AMOUNT		QTY	UNIT		AMOUNT		QTY		RICE AMOUN		QTY	UNIT PRIC			QTY			AMOUNT
MOBILIZATION	1	Lsum	\$200.00	+=00100	MOBILIZATION	1	Lsum	\$200.00	+=00100	MOBILIZATION	1	Lsum	\$200.00	+=00100	MOBILIZATION	1	Lsum §	\$200.00 \$200.	0 MOBILIZATION	1	Lsum \$20	.00 \$200.0	MOBILIZATION	1	Lsum	\$400.00	\$400.00
HMA BASE CRUSHING AND SHAPING	6,732	Syd	\$1.500		HMA BASE CRUSHING AND SHAPING	8,783	Syd	\$1.500		HMA BASE CRUSHING AND SHAPING	3,950		φ1.500	\$5,925.00				\$0.	0			\$0.0					\$0.00
HMA SURFACE REMOVE	120	Syd	\$1.50	+	HMA SURFACE REMOVE	100	Syd	\$1.50	+	HMA SURFACE REMOVE	200	Syd	\$1.50	\$300.00		105	-	\$0.		1 607		\$0.0		210	m	005 10	\$0.00
HMA, LVSP HMA, APPROACH	940	Ton	\$62.10	++ + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + +	HMA, LVSP HMA, APPROACH	1,227	Ton	\$62.10 \$97.52	4.0,0000	HMA, LVSP HMA. APPROACH	565 120	Ton	\$62.10 \$97.52	+++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++	HMA, LVSP HMA, APPROACH	125	Ton	\$62.10 \$7,762. \$97.52 \$975	0 HMA, LVSP 0 HMA, APPROACH	1,687 150	Ton \$6. Ton \$9		HMA, LVSP HMA, APPROACH	210	Ton	\$85.40	\$17,934.00 \$975.20
		Ton	397.32		,	30	100	\$77.5 <u>2</u>			120	101	+					\$71.02 \$770.		150				10		\$97.32	+2.00-0
MAINTAINING TRAFFIC		Lsum	\$2,800,00		MAINTAINING TRAFFIC		Lsum	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	1	Lsum	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	1	Lsum \$2	2,800.00 \$2,800.	0 MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	1	Lsum \$2,80	.00 \$2,800.0	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	1	Lsum	\$800.00	\$800.00
	1	LSum	\$2,800.00	1																							
TOTAL BID	1	LSuiii	\$2,800.00	\$74,577.60	TOTAL BI)			\$97,397.20	TOTAL BID	D			\$56,013.90	TOTAL BID			\$11,737.	0 TOTAL BID			\$122,390.7	TOTAL BI				\$20,109.20
	1	LSuin	32,800.00	1				,,	\$97,397.20	TOTAL BID	D			\$56,013.90	TOTAL BID			\$11,737.	0 TOTAL BID			\$122,390.	TOTAL BI)			\$20,109.20
TOTAL BID	T & DOLAN, I		\$2,800.00	1	TOTAL BII	k DOLAN, IN	с		\$97,397.20	TOTAL BID PAYNE &		NC		\$56,013.90		NE & DOLA	N, INC	\$11,737.			LAN, INC	\$122,390.7	-	YNE & DOI	AN, INC		\$20,109.20
TOTAL BID	2 & DOLAN, I APPROX		\$2,800.00	1	TOTAL BII		с	UNIT	\$97,397.20 BID				UNIT	\$56,013.90 BID	PAY	NE & DOLA		\$11,737. JNIT BID			.,		-		AN, INC	UNIT	\$20,109.20 BID
TOTAL BID		NC	UNIT	\$74,577.60	TOTAL BII	& DOLAN, IN			+		DOLAN, I APPROX		UNIT		PAY		U	+,		YNE & DO APPRO2	.,	BID	-	YNE & DOI APPROX		UNIT	,
TOTAL BID PAYNE	APPROX	NC UNIT	UNIT PRICE	\$74,577.60 BID AMOUNT	TOTAL BI	& DOLAN, IN APPROX	UNIT		BID AMOUNT	PAYNE &	DOLAN, I APPROX	X UNIT	UNIT PRICE	BID AMOUNT	PAY	APPROX QTY	U UNIT PI	JNIT BID RICE AMOUN	PA .	YNE & DO APPRO2	UNI UNIT PRIC	BID E AMOUNT	PA	YNE & DOI APPROX	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	BID AMOUNT
TOTAL BID PAYNE MOBILIZATION	APPROX QTY 1	NC UNIT Lsum	UNIT PRICE \$15,500.00	\$74,577.60 BID AMOUNT \$15,500.00	TOTAL BI	& DOLAN, IN APPROX QTY 1	UNIT Lsum \$	PRICE \$15,500.00	BID AMOUNT \$15,500.00	PAYNE & MOBILIZATION	2 DOLAN, II APPROX QTY 1	X UNIT Lsum	UNIT PRICE 4 \$15,500.00	BID AMOUNT \$15,500.00	PAY	APPROX QTY	U UNIT PI	JNIT BID	PA .	YNE & DO APPRO2	UNI UNIT PRIC	BID E AMOUNT	-	YNE & DOI APPROX	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	BID
TOTAL BID PAYNE MOBILIZATION HMA BASE CRUSHING AND SHAPING	APPROX QTY 1 6,732	NC UNIT	UNIT PRICE \$15,500.00 \$1.800	\$74,577.60 BID AMOUNT \$15,500.00 \$12,117.60	TOTAL BI PAYNE & MOBILIZATION HMA BASE CRUSHING AND SHAPING	& DOLAN, IN APPROX QTY 1 8,783	UNIT Lsum S Syd	PRICE \$15,500.00 \$1.650	BID AMOUNT \$15,500.00 \$14,491.95	PAYNE & MOBILIZATION HMA BASE CRUSHING AND SHAPING	APPROX QTY 1 3,950	X UNIT Lsum	UNIT PRICE 4 \$15,500.00 \$1.800	BID AMOUNT \$15,500.00 \$7,110.00	PAY	APPROX QTY	U UNIT PI	JNIT BID RICE AMOUN	PA .	YNE & DO APPRO2	UNI UNIT PRIC	BID E AMOUNT	PA	YNE & DOI APPROX	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	BID AMOUNT
TOTAL BID PAYNE MOBILIZATION HMA BASE CRUSHING AND SHAPING HMA SURFACE REMOVE	APPROX QTY 1 6,732 120	NC UNIT Lsum	UNIT PRICE \$15,500.00	\$74,577.60 BID AMOUNT \$15,500.00 \$12,117.60 \$1,722.00	TOTAL BH PAYNE & MOBILIZATION HMA BASE CRUSHING AND SHAPING HMA SURFACE REMOVE	* DOLAN, IN APPROX QTY 1 8,783 100	UNIT Lsum \$	PRICE \$15,500.00 \$1.650 \$14.35	BID AMOUNT \$15,500.00 \$14,491.95 \$1,435.00	PAYNE & MOBILIZATION HMA BASE CRUSHING AND SHAPING HMA SURFACE REMOVE	2 DOLAN, II APPROX QTY 1 3,950 200	X UNIT Lsum	UNIT PRICE 4 \$15,500.00 \$1.800 \$13.35	BID AMOUNT \$15,500.00 \$7,110.00 \$2,670.00	PAY	APPROX QTY 1	U UNIT PI	JNIT BID RICE AMOUN 2,500.00 \$2,500. \$0. \$0.	PA 0 MOBILIZATION 0	APPRO2 QTY 1	UNIT PRIC	BID AMOUNT .00 \$7,500.0 \$0.0 \$0.0	PA MOBILIZATION	YNE & DOI APPROX QTY 1	UNIT	UNIT PRICE 4 \$7,500.00	BID AMOUNT \$7,500.00 \$0.00 \$0.00
TOTAL BID PAYNE MOBILIZATION HMA BASE CRUSHING AND SHAPING	APPROX QTY 1 6,732	NC UNIT Lsum	UNIT PRICE \$15,500.00 \$1.800	\$74,577.60 BID AMOUNT \$15,500.00 \$12,117.60 \$1,722.00	TOTAL BI PAYNE & MOBILIZATION HMA BASE CRUSHING AND SHAPING	& DOLAN, IN APPROX QTY 1 8,783	UNIT Lsum S Syd	PRICE \$15,500.00 \$1.650 \$14.35	BID AMOUNT \$15,500.00 \$14,491.95 \$1,435.00	PAYNE & MOBILIZATION HMA BASE CRUSHING AND SHAPING	APPROX QTY 1 3,950	X UNIT Lsum	UNIT PRICE 4 \$15,500.00 \$1.800 \$13.35	BID AMOUNT \$15,500.00 \$7,110.00 \$2,670.00	PAY	APPROX QTY	U UNIT PI	JNIT BID RICE AMOUN 2,500.00 \$2,500. \$0. \$0.	PA .	YNE & DO APPRO2	UNIT PRIC	BID AMOUNT .00 \$7,500.0 \$0.0 \$0.0	PA	YNE & DOI APPROX	UNIT	UNIT PRICE 4 \$7,500.00	BID AMOUNT
TOTAL BID PAYNE MOBILIZATION HMA BASE CRUSHING AND SHAPING HMA SURFACE REMOVE	APPROX QTY 1 6,732 120	NC UNIT Lsum	UNIT PRICE \$15,500.00 \$1.800 \$14.35	\$74,577.60 BID AMOUNT \$15,500.00 \$12,117.60 \$1,722.00 \$86,480.00	TOTAL BH PAYNE & MOBILIZATION HMA BASE CRUSHING AND SHAPING HMA SURFACE REMOVE	* DOLAN, IN APPROX QTY 1 8,783 100	UNIT Lsum S Syd	PRICE \$15,500.00 \$1.650 \$14.35	BID AMOUNT \$15,500.00 \$14,491.95 \$1,435.00 \$112,884.00	PAYNE & MOBILIZATION HMA BASE CRUSHING AND SHAPING HMA SURFACE REMOVE	2 DOLAN, II APPROX QTY 1 3,950 200	X UNIT Lsum	UNIT PRICE 4 \$15,500.00 \$1.800 \$13.35 \$99.00	BID AMOUNT \$15,500.00 \$7,110.00 \$2,670.00 \$55,935.00	PAY	APPROX QTY 1	U UNIT PI	JNIT BID RICE AMOUN 2,500.00 \$2,500. \$0. \$110.00 \$13,750.	PA 0 MOBILIZATION 0	APPRO2 QTY 1	UNIT PRIC Lsum \$7,500	BID AMOUNT 00 \$7,500.0 \$0.0 \$0.0 \$0.0 \$155,204.0	PA MOBILIZATION	YNE & DOI APPROX QTY 1	UNIT	UNIT PRICE 2 \$7,500.00	BID AMOUNT \$7,500.00 \$0.00 \$0.00
TOTAL BID PAYNE MOBILIZATION HMA BASE CRUSHING AND SHAPING HMA SURFACE REMOVE HMA, LVSP	APPROX QTY 1 6,732 120	NC UNIT Lsum Syd Syd Ton	UNIT PRICE \$15,500.00 \$14.35 \$92.00	\$74,577.60 BID AMOUNT \$15,500.00 \$12,117.60 \$1,722.00 \$86,480.00 \$3,600.00	TOTAL BH PAYNE & MOBILIZATION HMA BASE CRUSHING AND SHAPING HMA SURFACE REMOVE HMA, LVSP	& DOLAN, IN APPROX QTY 1 8,783 100 1,227	UNIT Lsum S Syd	PRICE \$15,500.00 \$1.650 \$14.35 \$92.00	BID AMOUNT \$15,500.00 \$14,491.95 \$1,435.00 \$112,884.00 \$6,000.00	PAYNE & MOBILIZATION HMA BASE CRUSHING AND SHAPING HMA SURFACE REMOVE HMA, LVSP	2 DOLAN, II APPROX QTY 1 3,950 200 565	X UNIT Lsum	UNIT PRICE 4 \$15,500.00 \$1.800 \$13.35 \$99.00	BID AMOUNT \$15,500.00 \$7,110.00 \$2,670.00 \$55,935.00 \$14,400.00	PAYN MOBILIZATION HMA, LVSP HMA, APPROACH	APPROX QTY 1	UNIT PI Lsum \$2 Ton \$ Ton \$	JNIT BID RICE AMOUN 2,500.00 \$2,500. \$0. \$110.00 \$13,750. \$120.00 \$1,200.	PA 0 MOBILIZATION 0 0 0 HMA, LVSP	APPRO2 QTY 1 1,687	UNIT PRIC Lsum \$7,500	BID E AMOUNT 000 \$7,500.0 \$0.0 \$0.0 \$0.0 \$0.0 \$155,204.0 \$18,000.0 \$18,000.0	PA MOBILIZATION HMA, LVSP	YNE & DOI APPROX QTY 1	UNIT Lsum S	UNIT PRICE 2 \$7,500.00	BID AMOUNT \$7,500.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$23,100.00

	QTY	UNIT	PRICE	AMOUNT		QTY	UNIT	PRICE	AMOUNT		QTY	UNIT	PRICE	AMOUNT		QTY	UNIT	PRICE	AMOUNT		QTY
MOBILIZATION	1	Lsum	\$15,500.00	\$15,500.00	MOBILIZATION	1	Lsum	\$15,500.00	\$15,500.00	MOBILIZATION	1	Lsum	\$15,500.00	\$15,500.00	MOBILIZATION	1	Lsum	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	MOBILIZATION	1
HMA BASE CRUSHING AND SHAPING	6,732	Syd	\$1.800	\$12,117.60	HMA BASE CRUSHING AND SHAPING	8,783	Syd	\$1.650	\$14,491.95	HMA BASE CRUSHING AND SHAPING	3,950	Syd	\$1.800	\$7,110.00					\$0.00		
HMA SURFACE REMOVE	120	Syd	\$14.35	\$1,722.00	HMA SURFACE REMOVE	100	Syd	\$14.35	\$1,435.00	HMA SURFACE REMOVE	200	Syd	\$13.35	\$2,670.00					\$0.00		
HMA, LVSP	940	Ton	\$92.00	\$86,480.00	HMA, LVSP	1,227	Ton	\$92.00	\$112,884.00	HMA, LVSP	565	Ton	\$99.00	\$55,935.00	HMA, LVSP	125	Ton	\$110.00	\$13,750.00	HMA, LVSP	1,687
HMA, APPROACH	30	Ton	\$120.00	\$3,600.00	HMA, APPROACH	50	Ton	\$120.00	\$6,000.00	HMA, APPROACH	120	Ton	\$120.00	\$14,400.00	HMA, APPROACH	10	Ton	\$120.00	\$1,200.00	HMA, APPROACH	150
MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	1	Lsum	\$500.00	\$500.00	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	1	Lsum	\$500.00	\$500.00	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	1	Lsum	\$500.00	\$500.00	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	1	Lsum	\$500.00	\$500.00	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	1
TOTAL BID				\$119.919.60	TOTAL BID				\$150.810.95	TOTAL BID				\$96.115.00	TOTAL BID				\$17,950.00	TOTAL BID	

At the Board's regular meeting, held on Monday, May 14, 2018, the HMA and Pulverzing bid was awarded to Northwoods Paving.